Kursnummer Kursart

15185529 Rotkreuz-Einfuhrungsseminar
15185533 Rotkreuz-Einfiihrungsseminar
16185528 Rotkreuz-Aufbauseminar
16185531 Rotkreuz-Aufbauseminar
74185628 Leiten und Fuhren von Gruppen
92185530 Lebensmittelhygiene

92185534 Lebensmittelhygiene
108185522 Sanitatsausbildung komplett
108185524 Sanitatsausbildung komplett
128185532 Helfergrundausbildung "Einsatz"

132185521 Helfergrundausbildung "Technik und Sicherheit"
132185523 Helfergrundausbildung "Technik und Sicherheit"

von Datum bis Datum Raum

17.06.2018
13.10.2018
14.04.2018
15.09.2018
06.04.2018
21.07.2018
24.11.2018
29.07.2018
29.09.2018
29.09.2018
07.07.2018
08.12.2018

17.06.2018 Ul
13.10.2018 U2
15.04.2018 U1
15.09.2018 U1
08.04.2018 DRK Kreisverband Heilbronn
21.07.2018 U1
24.11.2018 U2
05.08.2018 U1
21.10.2018 U2
29.09.2018 U1
07.07.2018 U1
08.12.2018 U1

Ort

DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK KV Heilbronn

DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum
DRK Ausbildungszentrum

Str. + HSNR

Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Frankfurter Str. 12

Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40
Am Gesundbrunnen 40

Am Gesundbrunnen 40

PLZ

74078
74078
74078
74078
74072
74078
74078
74078
74078
74078
74078
74078

Kursort

Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn
Heilbronn

Heilbronn



